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RA-915Lab

Part number* Description

1000024382W Mercury lamp (assembled)

21012514 @ Lamp bulb

100008540 Sorption filter (inlet)

22084192 Filtering element for outlet absorption filter

0100009363W Quartz windows, D=39mm (pair)

22081140 Sample boat :
1000024975@ Cassette for boats

1000024197 Boat holder

0100009497®W Silicone tube for condenser, 5pcs

22087612 Sealing ring for boat holder

22086534 Sealing ring for autosampler )

Sealing ring for autosampler O

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer | (2) when ordering specify the instrument or cassette number
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22079118

22079127

1000024443

26000240

51002152

51002949

1000024762

22078687

21037513

21033492

Baffle standard

Baffle (short)

Tray for carrying boats

Cleaning brush

Lab spatula

Tweezers

Condenser container and outlet absorption filter
(assembled)

Extraction tool for sorption filter and quartz
window mount

Interface cable, 1.8 m (USB type A - USB type B)

Power cord, 1.8 m (EU)
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RA-915M

Part number* Description

10000124849 Mercury lamp (assembled)

21012514 ® Lamp bulb De———
"c‘j)r_———

100008540 . . ,

(formerly 1000006447) Sorption filter (inlet)

2})?&2335136100012961) Dust filter (internal) -
0100002281 f‘Ii;iS:crafI;elgose with connector for RA-915M, Py
22041957 Extraction tool for sorption filter

21003251 Power supply unit for AC, 18V

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer
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RA-915F

Part number*

1000012484

21012514®

0100006940W

1000012970

1000009578

22033073

1000010149

1000009541

1000010158

22035354

22029937

1000020632

Description

Mercury lamp (assembled)

Lamp bulb

Quartz windows, D=38mm (pair)

Outlet absorption filter

Filtering element for outlet absorption filter

Inlet absorption filter

Quartz boat with holder

Quartz boat

Quartz boat (large) with holder

Quartz boat (large)

a

Sealing ring for quartz boat holder

Container for 5 quartz boats

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer
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40 mm

70 mm
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RA-915W

Part number*

1000011069

0100007578

1000012484

21012514®

22026596

21003251

1000012943

Description

Single-path cell (68mm) for water attachment

Quartz windows for single-path cell, D=19mm
(pair)

Mercury lamp (assembled)

Lamp bulb

Bubbler

Power supply unit for AC, 1.8m

External sorption filter for water attachments

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer
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RP-92 water attachment

Part number

1000011069

22026596

1000006438

1000013173

1000013182

22029937

1000012943

22043584

Description

Single-path cell (68mm) for water attachment

Bubbler

Adapter for operation of RP-92 accessory with s
RA-915M multi-path cell "

Inlet adapter for operation of RP-92 accessory
with RA-915+ multi-path cell (with ring)

Outlet adapter for operation of RP-92 accessory
with RA-915+ multi-path cell (with ring)

Ring for inlet/outlet adapter for RA-915+

External sorption filter for water attachment

r

Silicon tubes, 1m (ID=4mm, OD=7mm) ¥l

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer
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URP attachment
Part number Description
22035345 Quartz boat S
1000010130 Quartz boat with holder E——
1000020632 Container for 5 quartz boats
1000011069 Single-path cell (68mm) for water attachment
0100007578 ngrtz windows for single-path cell, D=19mm

(pair)
0100006959 Quartz windows, D=32mm (pair) \
22026596 Bubbler

Adapter for operation of RP-92 or UPR accessory

1000006438 with RA-915M multi-path cell = e

Inlet adapter for operation of RP-92 or UPR
1000013173 accessory with RA-915+ multi-path cell

(with ring)

Outet adapter for operation of RP-92 or UPR
1000013182 accessory with RA-915+ multi-path cell

(with ring)
22029937 Ring for inlet/outlet adapter

- .

1000012943 External sorption filter for water attachments .'
22043584 Silicon tubes, 1m (ID=4mm, OD=7mm) [
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PYRO-915+ attachment

Part number

1000009541

1000010149

22035354

1000010158

1000020632

0100006940

22033073

1000012970

1000009578

22029937

10

Description

Quartz boat

Quartz boat with holder

Quartz boat (large)

Quartz boat (large) with holder

Container for 5 quartz boats

Quartz windows, D=38mm (pair)

Inlet absorption filter

Outlet absorption filter

Filtering element for outlet sorption filter

Sealing ring for boat holder
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RP-91NG attachment

Part number Description
1000012989 Zero filter for natural gas
1000026210 Single-path cell (68mm) for RP-91NG
'S
Adapter for operation of RP-91NG accessory \[ .
1000013119 with RA-915M multi-path cell )"»

2100324 Power supply unit for AC, 1.8m
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Online monitors RA-915AM(NG)

Part number*

1000023028

22080275

22076546

22039819

22033073

1000012457®

21012514®

1000012989
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Description

Dust filter for RA-915AM

Filtering element for external dust filter
(3 mkm) for RA-915AM

Fiber element for dust filter for RA-915AM

Filtering element for Dust filter for RA-915AM

Inlet charcoal absorption filter for RA-915AM

Mercury lamp (assembled)

Lamp bulb

Zero filter for natural gas for RA-915AMNG
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Discontinued products

RA-915+

Part number Description
0100006931 External dust filter (5 pcs)
1000012916 Absorption filter
T
1000012466 @ Mercury lamp (assembled) %
21012514 ® Lamp bulb e, ——
S
1000009596 Acoustical filter
1000013155 Air intake hose with connector
1000013225 Connector for air intake hose
1000006386 Analyzer-PC interface cable
0200000095 RAPID software license for RA-915+
21033580 Battery

* (1) parts for maintenance done by a service engineer
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RP-91 attachment

Part number

1000011069

0100007578

22026596

1000013012

1000012943

22043584

Description

Single-path cell (68mm) for water attachment

Quartz windows for single-path cell, D=19mm
(pair)

Bubbler ;,&
Sorption carbon filter ===

-
External sorption filter for water attachment

\e

Silicon tube, 1m (ID=4mm, OD=7mm)

RP-91C attachment

Part number

22035345

1000010130

1000020632

0100006959

1000013012
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Description

Quartz boat ’ o

Quartz boat with holder

Container for 5 quartz boats

Quartz windows, D=32mm (pair) 3 \

Sorption carbon filter ===
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LIGHT-915

Part number*

22013501

0100008531
(formerly 1000012961)

100008540
(formerly 1000006447)

1000012484

21012514®

22027106

0100002281

1000006465

22041957
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Description

External dust filter

Dust filter (Internal)

Sorption filter (inlet)

Mercury lamp (assembled)

Lamp bulb

Holder for external dust filter (for probe)

Hose for probe

Probe

Extraction tool for sorption filter
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Find your local Lumex Instruments distributor:

www.lumexinstruments.com
sales@lumexinstruments.com
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The information and specifications in this publication are subject to change without notice.



